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General Special Revenue Debt Service Capital Projects Expendable Trust Total

Revenues

State Sources $37,546,006.70 $0.00 $166,782.00 $8,788,238.95 $0.00 $46,501,027.65

Federal Sources $450.00 $4,831,400.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,831,850.53

Local Sources $24,693,558.96 $2,691,181.94 $0.00 $12,020,253.49 $764,573.95 $40,169,568.34

Other Sources $5,715,021.95 $61,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,776,021.95

Total Revenues: $67,955,037.61 $7,583,582.47 $166,782.00 $20,808,492.44 $764,573.95 $97,278,468.47

Expenditures

Instructional Services $34,888,003.26 $3,216,386.10 $0.00 $1,162,182.00 $375,599.49 $39,642,170.85

Instructional Support Services $9,280,325.89 $493,348.81 $0.00 $33,869.79 $44,254.46 $9,851,798.95

Operation & Maintenance Services $7,855,911.00 $174,886.00 $0.00 $4,434,880.90 $1,100.00 $12,466,777.90

Auxiliary Services $2,041,280.50 $3,381,324.84 $0.00 $15,000.00 $115,329.07 $5,552,934.41

General Administrative Services $2,184,645.28 $112,691.52 $0.00 $6,200.00 $0.00 $2,303,536.80

Capital Outlay $3,138,066.55 $0.00 $0.00 $27,005,296.83 $8,950.00 $30,152,313.38

Debt Service $5,713,693.08 $0.00 $166,782.00 $208,453.75 $0.00 $6,088,928.83

Other Expenditures $853,471.74 $613,286.32 $0.00 $0.00 $194,052.97 $1,660,811.03

Total Expenditures: $65,955,397.30 $7,991,923.59 $166,782.00 $32,865,883.27 $739,285.99 $107,719,272.15

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources: $363,719.01 $433,950.04 $0.00 $10,025,560.24 $76,966.41 $10,900,195.70

Other Fund Uses: $1,493,992.43 $226,599.41 $0.00 $8,818,000.00 $122,732.04 $10,661,323.88

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses: $869,366.89 ($200,990.49) $0.00 ($10,849,830.59) ($20,477.67) ($10,201,931.86)

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1: $40,988,944.68 $2,437,455.26 $0.00 $24,013,325.47 $520,324.21 $67,960,049.62

Ending Fund Balance - September 30: $41,858,311.57 $2,236,464.77 $0.00 $13,163,494.88 $499,846.54 $57,758,117.76

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses): ($1,130,273.42) $207,350.63 $0.00 $1,207,560.24 ($45,765.63) $238,871.82
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